RADEMARK ASSIGNMEN

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
College Sports Online, Inc.		06/06/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CSTV Online, Inc.	
Street Address:	85 Tenth Avenue	
Internal Address:	Third Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10011	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78391670	COLLEGE SPORTS PASS
Registration Number:	2716769	OFFICIAL COLLEGE SPORTS NETWORK
Registration Number:	2680905	OCSN
Registration Number:	2680904	OCSN
Registration Number:	2528226	FANSEATS
Registration Number:	2291427	YOUR TICKET TO COLLEGE SPORTS
Registration Number:	2320066	FANS ONLY
Registration Number:	2272757	U-WIRE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)261-9864

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-541-2064

Email: nyuspto@bryancave.com
Correspondent Name: Todd Braverman, Esq.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003119 FRAME: 0194

900028027

Address Line 1: 1290 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 2: Bryan Cave LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10104

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Todd Braverman

Signature: /tjbraverman/

Date: 07/11/2005

Total Attachments: 2 source=College Sports Online Name change#page1.tif source=College Sports Online Name change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003119 FRAME: 0195



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "COLLEGE SPORTS ONLINE, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "COLLEGE SPORTS ONLINE, INC." TO "CSTV ONLINE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2005, AT 6:41 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3752535 8100

050472026

Warriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3929812

DATE: 06-07-05

TRADEMARK REEL: 003119 FRAME: 0196 State of Dalaware Secretary of State Division of Comporations Delivered 06:41 PM 06/06/2005 FILED 06:41 PM 06/06/2005 SRV 050472026 - 3752535 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

COLLEGE SPORTS ONLINE, INC.

Under Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law

It is hereby certified that:

- The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is COLLEGE SPORTS ONLINE, INC.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended by deleting.

 Article First, relating to the name of the corporation, and by inserting the following new Article

 First in lieu thereof:
- "1. The name of the corporation is CSTV ONLINE, INC. (hereinsfiter called the "Corporation")."
- This Certificate of Amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Jaw of the State of Delaware.

Signed and attested to this 3 day of June, 2

Name: Scott Marshall

Title: Treasurer and Secretary

55L-DOCS2 70226716vl

RECORDED: 07/11/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003119 FRAME: 0197